
Date Time Main Concessions Softball Concessions
8:00-11:30 Minors Expos Rookies Brewers
11:30-15:00 JR6 Cardinals Minors Cubs
15:00-18:30 Minors Brewers Rookies Reds

4/15/2024 Monday 17:30-20:00 IG Arizona State
4/17/2024 Wednesday 17:30-20:00 IB Rays

8:00-11:30 Rookies Red Sox 8U Irish
11:30-15:00 JR6 Indians IG Purdue
15:00-18:30 IB Reds 10U Sycamores

4/22/2024 Monday 17:30-20:00 8U Tarheels
4/24/2024 Wednesday 17:30-20:00 IG Indiana

8:00-11:30 Rookies Angels Minors Indians
11:30-15:00 Rookies Rangers JR6 Pirates
15:00-18:30 10U Hoosiers 12U Tar heels

4/29/2024 Monday 17:30-20:00 Rookies Indians 10U Boilermakers
5/1/2024 Wednesday 17:30-20:00 IB Mariners 8U Butler

8:00-11:30 12U Indiana Minors Reds
11:30-15:00 Rookies White Sox IB Indians
15:00-18:30 IB Cubs IG NC State

5/6/2024 Monday 17:30-20:00 Majors Indians Majors Reds
5/8/2024 Wednesday 17:30-20:00 8U BB Dragons Majors Mets

5/13/2024 Monday 17:30-20:00 10U BB Dragons 9U BB Dragons
5/15/2024 Wednesday 17:30-20:00 11U BB Dragons 12U BB Dragons

8:00-11:30 Minors Diamondbacks 10U Red Raiders
11:30-15:00 Rookies Mets 10U Sun Devils
15:00-18:30 Majors Dodgers 8U Alabama

5/20/2024 Monday 17:30-20:00 8U SB Dragons 9U SB Dragons
5/22/2024 Wednesday 17:30-20:00 10U SB Dragons 11U SB Dragons
5/29/2024 Wednesday 17:30-20:00 14U SB Dragons 12U SB Dragons

8:00-11:30 IB Braves IB Yankees
11:30-15:00 JR6 Reds JR6 Cubs
15:00-18:30 Baseballers (Challenger) Indians (Challenger)

6/3/2024 Monday 17:30-20:00 IB Red Sox
6/5/2024 Wednesday 17:30-20:00 IG Alabama
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